
Shamrock Session FR01

Heat Sheet

ProAm Beginner Cha Cha

 

HEAT: 1 1 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
197   Ella McEneaney (1x) Gio Coenmans (2x)
236   Freya Sharvin (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

HEAT: 2 2 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
219   Maeve Nesbitt (1x) Gio Coenmans (2x)

Female Primary Beginner
118   Faith Cooke (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

HEAT: 3 3 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
244   Eva Stranney (1x) Steve Dunn (1x)

Female Primary Beginner
170   Emily Kilmartin (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

END OF ProAm Beginner Cha Cha
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Shamrock Session FR01

Heat Sheet

ProAm Starter East Coast Swing

 

HEAT: 4 1 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Starter
210   Caoimhe Murphy (1x) Gio Coenmans (1x)
126   Aoife Devlin (1x) Steve Dunn (3x)

 

HEAT: 5 2 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Starter
241   Lillie Sloane (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (2x)

Female Primary Starter
161   Scarlett Heaney (1x) Steve Dunn (3x)

 

HEAT: 6 3 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Starter
200   Emily McKendry (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (2x)

Female Primary Starter
106   Charlotte Barker (1x) Steve Dunn (3x)

 

END OF ProAm Starter East Coast Swing
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Shamrock Session FR01

Heat Sheet

ProAm Beginner East Coast Swing

 

HEAT: 7 1 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
197   Ella McEneaney (1x) Gio Coenmans (2x)
236   Freya Sharvin (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

HEAT: 8 2 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
219   Maeve Nesbitt (1x) Gio Coenmans (2x)

Female Primary Beginner
118   Faith Cooke (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

HEAT: 9 3 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
244   Eva Stranney (1x) Steve Dunn (1x)

Female Primary Beginner
170   Emily Kilmartin (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

END OF ProAm Beginner East Coast Swing
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Shamrock Session FR01

Heat Sheet

ProAm Beginner Two Step

 

HEAT: 10 1 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
197   Ella McEneaney (1x) Gio Coenmans (2x)
236   Freya Sharvin (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

HEAT: 11 2 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
219   Maeve Nesbitt (1x) Gio Coenmans (2x)

Female Primary Beginner
170   Emily Kilmartin (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

HEAT: 12 3 of 3 Heat Size: 2

Female Youth Beginner
244   Eva Stranney (1x) Steve Dunn (1x)

Female Primary Beginner
118   Faith Cooke (1x) Linus Dunn-Backstrom (3x)

 

END OF ProAm Beginner Two Step
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